College Open Events in 2022
The Open Events below are aimed at Year 10 students going into Year 11

Suffolk
West Suffolk College, Bury St. Edmunds:
· Saturday 15 October 2022, 9.30am to 12.30pm
· Thursday 10 November 2022, 5:30pm to 7:30pm

Abbeygate Sixth Form College, Bury St. Edmunds:
· Thursday 20 October 2022, 5pm to 7.30pm

One Sixth Form College, Ipswich
· Thursday 13 October 2022, 5pm to 7.30pm
· Saturday 5 November 2022, 9.30am to 12.30pm
· Tuesday 22 November 2022, 5pm to 7.30pm


Norfolk
Easton College, Norwich:
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday 2 July 2022, 10.00am to 1.00pm

City College, Norwich:
· Saturday 9 July 2022, 10.00am to 1.00pm


Cambridge

Cambridge Regional College, Cambridgeshire
· Thursday 6th October, 5.00pm to 7.00pm Huntingdon campus
· Wednesday 12th October, 4:30pm to 7.00pm, Cambridge campus

Long Road Sixth Form College, Cambridge
· Tuesday 5 July 5pm to 9pm
· Wednesday 6 July 5pm to 9pm

Hills Road Sixth Form College, Cambridge
· Saturday 16 July, 10.00am to 4.00pm
· Monday 18 July, 5.00 to 8.00pm





